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Selective Check Register

City of Cayce

Including all check statuses

For Bank Id OM and Check Date from 08/01/2011 to 08/31/2011

CHECK #

037301
037302
037303
037304
037305
037306
037307
037308
037309
037310
037311
037312
037313
037314
037315
037316
037317
037318
037319
037320
037321
037322
037323
037324
037325
037326
037327
037328
037329
037330
037331
037332
037333
037334
037335

VENDOR NAME

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
CITY OF CAYCE

WHARTON-SMITH INC

LOWES

BB&T BANKCARD CORP

CITY OF CAYCE

AT&T

BB&T

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT

CLARE MORRIS AGENCY

ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
GC SERVICES LP

MAILFINANCE

THE MAILROOM

SAFEFCU

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATIO!M
SOUTH CAROLINA INTERACTIVE, LLC
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
JOY S. GOODWIN TRUSTEE

JOY S. GOODWIN - TRUSTEE

SC ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATION BOARD
U S POSTAL SERVICE

CITY OF CAYCE

LPP

VINCE OSBORNE

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL
JONES CHEMICALS INC

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO
MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN

POPE ZEIGLER LLC

S CELECTRIC & GAS CO

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CHECK DATE

08/02/2011
08/02/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/04/2011
08/04/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/08/2011
08/09/2011
08/10/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/16/2011
08/16/2011
08/16/2011

AMOUNT

1,838.93
25,770.15
78,932.60

1,827,995.70
556.87
365.22
52,285.27
63.14
105.00
478.80
1,250.00
100.00
116.23
103.67
32.60
275.00
2,050.00
4,711.25
167.50
232.50
190.00
50.00
233.00
258.30
1,800.00
75.00
30,740.58
1,773.30
19.15
495.00
937.50
258.54
7,083.00
7,083.00
140,902.92
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037336
037337
037338
037339
037340
037341
037342
037343
037344
037345
037346
037347
037348
037349
037350
037351
037352
037353
037354
037355
037356
037357
037358
037359
037360
037361
037362
037363
037364
037365
037366
037367
037368
037369
037370
037371
037372
037373
037374
037392
037393
037394
037396
037397
037398
037399

CITY OF CAYCE

BB&T

BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
ELECTRIC GUARD DOG/SENTRY SECURITY
ESRI

ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
GC SERVICES LP

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

MID CAROLINA ELECTRIC

SAFEFCU

SC DEPT OF LLR - ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFIC/
SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATIOPM
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE, LLC
SOUTHERN IMAGING

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
JOY S. GOODWIN TRUSTEE

JOY S. GOODWIN - TRUSTEE

TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
VISION SERVICE PLAN

WEASC

REBA PRIESTER

DHEC

AT&T

AVAYA INC.

DHEC

EMC NATIONAL LIFE CO

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

KURT HUFFSTETLER

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

GARY HUBBARD

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

S C ELECTRIC & GAS CO

TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
VERIZON WIRELESS

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIATION OF SOU
LPP

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

ALL KEY'D UP LOCK CO INC

AMERICAN ENGINEERING

ATCO INTERNATIONAL

BLANCHARD MACHINERY

08/18/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/23/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011

53,120.78
105.00
67.50
478.80
500.00
635.00
50.00
116.23
632.93
5,467.65
275.00
150.00
2,050.00
273.99
200.00
1,031.53
167.50
232.50
190.00
3,203.11
347.74
100.00
75.00
100.00
772.17
675.75
200.00
161.68
213.88
196.34
75.00
142.26
319.93
8.44
58,941.31
4,537.36
608.95
70.00
2,675.00
528.13
6,944.41
4,836.31
63.21
3,454.11
142.02
108.14
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037400
037401
037402
037403
037404
037405
037406
037407
037408
037409
037410
037411
037412
037413
037414
037415
037416
037417
037418
037419
037420
037421
037422
037423
037424
037425
037426
037427
037428
037429
037430
037431
037432
037433
037434
037435
037436
037437
037438
037439
037440
037441
037442
037443
037444
037445

BWI

SNIDER TIRE INC.

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CMC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
CORRUGATED CONTAINERS INC
COLUMBIA SILICA SAND, INC
COLLINS CONTROLS INC.
CONTINENTAL ENGINES

DITCH WITCH of CHARLOTTE
DRAEGER SAFETY INC
ELECTRIC MOTOR & REPAIR
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FLEETPRIDE

CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
GRAHL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
GRAINGER INC

HACH COMPANY

HAVIRD OIL SERVICES LLC

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD
IDEXX DIST CORP
INDEPENDENT WATER WORKS
JIM WHITEHEAD TIRE CO.

JIM HUDSON CARS OF LEXINGTON
JONES CHEMICALS INC
W.P.LAW INC

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
HOSE POWER USA

MSC WATERWORKS LEXINGTON
METRO MACHINE WORKS INC

MID-STATE AUTO/ELECTRICAL REPAIR INC.

NAPA AUTO PARTS
PALMETTO LAWN & LEISURE
PRICE & SONS

PR DIAMOND PRODUCTS INC
QUIKRETE-CAROLINA

REA CONTRACTING, LLC
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL INC
RING POWER CORP
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY CO
SAFETY PLUS

SEAUS

SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS, INC.

08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011

193.78
1,015.84
237.45
212.29
38.52
245.79
4,864.45
161.73
3,531.00
5,400.85
6,138.00
463.74
117.42
889.24
1,935.05
59.05
341.25
1,187.97
52.00
3,684.65
897.80
489.58
609.52
1,678.82
4,616.60
166.50
800.57
488.11
59.01
2,141.16
299.93
432.45
155.15
87.35
357.19
533.19
35.00
125.00
141.90
680.34
402.75
89.32
299.30
1,136.21
2,000.00
138.45
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037446
037447
037448
037449
037450
037451
037452
037453
037454
037455
037456
037457
037458
037459
037460
037461
037462
037463
037464
037465
037466
037467
037468
037469
037470
037471
037472
037473
037474

SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
SLOAN CONSTRUCTION CO

SOX FENCE & SUPPLY COMPANY, INC
S & S WELDING & FABRICATION LLC
THREE FOUNTAINS HARDWARE
TIGER DIRECT INC

UNIVAR USA INC

US POLYMERS INC / 3F CHIMICA
WATER & POWER TECHNOLOGIES
WHITE CRANE COMPANY

Y S INCORPORATED

FASTENAL COMPANY

BRENNTAG SOUTHEAST, INC.
INTERSTATE UTILITY SALES INC.

P&S CONSTRUCTION CO do not use
RWR ENGINEERING

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.
OSWALD HEAT & AC INC

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
SNIDER TIRE INC.

COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS
COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
LESESNE INDUSTRIES

NAPA AUTO PARTS

R S ASSOCIATES

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
VESTED HEALTH LLC

WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEVICES INC

08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011

Total

1,335.91
910.95
165.21
120.10

56.16
128.53

8,703.51

5,933.04
171.20

1,070.00

1,100.94
365.05

13,252.63

1,592.16
366.81

4,139.36
282.00

3,369.48

27,609.08
451.79

2,531.18
222.75
220.03
114.30
114.87

26,052.96
47.35
245.00
379.85

2,495,257.85
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